1.00 1  325.0083303A  325.0031  0.00SAREE  CRYSTAL PATTA  450.00

1.00 2  350.0085782A  350.0031  0.00SAREE  jalpari  495.00

4.00 3  900.0082531A  225.0031  0.00SAREE  AMRIT COTTON  325.00

1.00 4  250.0066281A  250.0031  0.00SAREE   550.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

7.00

1825.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1825.00Total  2795.00